
 

Learn by songs 

 

 

FOOD 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lHo2MbfncOU 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YC1HfRDWwQQ 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rjwrzBArZjA 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NEZPplklB0k 

 

 

 

Irregular verbs 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Xj_t_3y6f4Q  

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rL-Tny40dT0 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MA3NFtLc22k&t=10s 

  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rL-Tny40dT0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MA3NFtLc22k&t=10s


 





  

 

 


